

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF MODERN SCIENCE

Sonarpur Station Road, Karbala P.O. & P.S. - Narendrapur Kolkata - 700 103 An ISO 9001-2008 Certified Institute Affiliated to MAKAUT, WB College Code: 264 Ph: 033-2428-3035 E-mail: info@svist.org Website: www.svims.org

Name of the activity	Organising unit/agency /collaborating agency	Name of the scheme	Year of the activity
Tree Plantation, 2K21	SVIMS	Tree Plantation	2021
Swachh Bharat, 2K21	Indian Red Cross Society	Swachh Bharat obhiyan	2021
Foundation of Campus Nursery-2K21	SVIMS	Foundation of Campus Nursery	2021
Food Ingredient Distribution to adopted Villages	SVIMS	Donation Drive	2021
Distribution of Food Packets for the Needs	SVIMS	Donation Drive	2021
Food Distribution to Villagers	SVIMS	Donation Drive	2021
Internal Hackathon for Smart India Hackathon – 2022	SVIMS	Smart India Hackathon	2022
Tree Plantation - 2022	SVIMS	Tree Plantation - 2022	2022
Swachh Bharat - 2022	Indian Red Cross Society	Swachh Bharat obhiyan	2022
Inauguration of Campus Nursery– 2022	SVIMS	Inaguration of Campus Nursery	2022
1 Day Employability Activity for the Job Seekers	Kachrapara Govt College	Instiuition CSR	2022
1 Day Employability Skill Development Workshop for the Job Seekers	Paskura Govt College	Instiuition CSR	2022
Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav	SVIMS	Painting and Poster Competition	2022





Principal Swami Vivekananda Institute of Modern Science Sonarpur Stn. Road, Karbala

P.S. Narenurapar,